
Polk State – Lakeland Collegiate High School  
School Calendar 2020 – 2021  

EVENT  DATE  TIME    LOCATION  
Students First Day  Monday August 3,2020     
Student Orientation  August 3 -4 , 2020  8:00 – 3:00  LTB/Zoom  
SLS for all incoming students  August 5-7, 10-13, 2020  TBD by Faculty  Zoom/Livestream  
Parent Orientation  Thursday August 6, 2020  5:30pm Seniors  

7:00pm Juniors  
Zoom  

SLS for students  M-TH August 3-14  8:00 – 11:30  TBA  
College Classes Begin  Monday August 17, 2020      
Class Meetings  Friday September 4, 2020  TBA  Zoom  
Labor Day (No Classes)  September 7, 2020      
Class Meetings  Friday October 2, 2020  TBA  Zoom  
End of Q1  Tuesday October 6, 2020      
Class Meetings  Friday November 6, 2020  TBA  Zoom  
Thanksgiving Break (No Classes)  November 25-27, 2020      
Class Meetings   Friday December 4, 2020      
End of Q2  December 15, 2020      
Winter Break (No Classes)  December 16, 

2020January 1, 2021  
    

Class Meetings  Friday January 8, 2021  TBA    
MLK Jr. Day (No Classes)  Monday January 18, 2021      
Class Meetings  Friday February 5, 2021  TBA    
Class Meetings  Friday March 5, 2021  TBA    
End of Q3  Monday March 8, 2021      
Spring Break (No Classes)  March 22 – 26, 2021      
Class Meetings  Friday April 2, 2021  TBA    
College classes End  Wednesday May 5, 2021      
Senior Breakfast/  
Graduation Practice  

Thursday May 13, 2021  10:00 am  LCHS Campus 

Graduation  Saturday May 15, 2021  10:00 am LCHS Campus 
End of Q4  May 18, 2021      
        
CALENDAR DATES/TIMES AND  
LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO  
CHANGE DUE TO  
CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR  
CONTROL  

      

  


